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Tirsdagsgolfsesongen 2023 Langevåg IL Diskgolf
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1 Knut Håland 50 50 43 46 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 589
2 Christoffer Holen 43 38 40 50 36 0 50 46 50 50 32 36 40 46 46 46 36 545
3 Jostein Håland 46 50 50 30 50 0 46 38 43 40 28 36 46 36 43 43 30 531
4 Trond volle Knutsen 46 43 18 43 32 46 22 30 34 46 16 50 5 38 30 28 28 46 484
5 Lars Håland 34 36 46 46 40 38 30 40 40 46 36 34 32 30 468
6 Robert Hammer 34 34 24 40 43 38 30 38 40 43 46 26 36 32 26 32 34 36 34 462
7 Ole Åkernes Rimereit 38 38 43 24 38 26 46 40 36 46 43 40 458
8 Thomas Helgesen 28 46 46 50 46 50 32 36 40 40 43 457
9 Didrik Havnegjerde 34 12 38 26 30 50 30 4 38 46 50 26 22 40 34 38 454
10 Sondre Pettersen 34 34 38 34 40 43 34 36 40 26 50 38 26 447
11 Sondre Måseidvåg 38 28 34 34 40 30 20 46 36 36 50 16 28 43 30 20 445
12 Aksel Jensen 30 34 50 34 16 36 26 43 26 32 30 50 32 8 40 437
13 Mats Andersen 14 34 26 28 22 28 28 28 22 30 16 26 38 9 326
14 Jacob Love 30 22 18 14 26 38 16 46 20 46 24 22 322
15 Kenneth Jensen 14 8 0 26 34 24 38 14 30 26 32 18 36 0 300
16 Thomas Rongve 20 5 9 12 10 30 36 40 14 24 12 26 26 9 3 20 10 24 22 8 294
17 Terje Stadsnes 28 32 26 6 40 26 8 20 34 30 34 284
18 Marius Urke 40 40 36 26 36 4 32 16 26 16 272
19 Peder Schjelderup 3 34 30 0 38 5 34 18 34 12 7 6 28 20 266
20 Vegard Bardalen 38 30 26 30 36 36 34 0 30 260
21 Andreas Emblem 22 16 3 7 16 26 3 10 30 32 32 9 12 16 0 9 8 30 16 258
22 Adrian karlsen Vedde 26 36 46 43 43 40 234
23 Tor Magne Blomvik 3 12 14 7 6 9 24 22 14 30 10 12 5 10 18 28 26 16 226
24 Sivert Osen 14 24 20 9 0 9 9 26 12 32 0 9 3 32 22 14 4 223
25 Marius Blindheim 46 50 46 38 28 208
26 Leander Jensen 16 16 22 14 20 14 8 34 26 4 174
27 Krystian Slaski 18 0 0 16 1 6 0 1 0 40 18 22 26 148
28 Pm Juliebø 26 43 46 32 147
29 Matias Pettersen 9 30 9 6 7 34 38 12 145
30 Joakim Ekornåsvåg 32 22 34 28 24 4 144
31 Cato Iversen Rønnestad 7 20 50 32 28 137
32 Andreas Stadsnes 24 22 22 28 38 134
33 Henrik Larsen 20 34 12 14 18 8 0 26 132
34 Jonas Vang Molvik 30 22 34 20 20 0 126
34 Stian Vinje 6 6 36 24 28 26 126
36 Øyvind Eikrem 9 20 22 1 16 24 0 10 6 108
37 Leander Refvik 4 38 10 0 0 7 22 20 6 107
38 Sondre Kjerstad 0 2 5 26 0 2 8 8 1 10 5 0 0 0 0 14 10 14 105
39 Andreas Ekremsæter 16 38 18 28 0 100
40 Vidar Røbekk 0 8 14 14 0 4 16 18 22 0 96
41 Gunnar Molvær 50 12 12 20 94
42 Kristoffer Valkvæ 9 10 12 22 9 9 0 20 0 0 91
43 Peder Raknes 18 43 14 0 75
44 Rune Blindheim Slyngstad 36 30 8 74
45 Emil aarseth 7 0 3 10 10 4 0 2 0 9 8 8 12 0 73
46 Torgeir Jensen 0 5 5 1 5 18 9 0 14 12 0 69
46 Vetle Nordal 5 3 43 0 14 4 69
48 Kim Trosdahl 12 14 40 2 68
49 Sivert Godø 18 36 12 66
50 Olav Vadseth 20 26 18 0 64
51 Preben Gjerde 20 6 14 3 0 10 0 9 62
52 Lars Andreas Hermansen 22 22 16 60
53 Emma Rødstøl 8 0 8 0 6 0 0 0 5 6 14 12 0 59
54 Tom Erik Steen 46 46
54 Erik Sellevold Bleika 46 46
56 Jonas Bjørge Salen 0 30 14 1 45
57 Sturla Stadsnes 43 43
57 Jonas Tangen Hoff 43 43
57 øystein Erstad 5 0 16 22 43
57 Lars Olav Salen 36 7 43
61 Mikael Ahlberg 18 0 20 38
61 Espen Paulsen 38 38
61 Øyvind Jarnes 38 38
64 Adrian Leandro Bongom 1 18 1 14 0 0 0 2 36
64 Bendik Alm 36 36
66 Vetle Fiskerstrand 9 26 35
67 Roar Kristian Henden 34 34
67 Kristian Rørstad 34 34
69 ådne Våtmyr 12 20 32
69 nils kristian olsen 18 7 0 7 0 0 32
71 Tobias Våge 30 30
72 Arnar Prøis 28 28
73 Peter Beite Dyb 5 22 0 27
73 Aleksander Blindheim 9 18 27
75 Jan Espen Fylling 26 26
75 Mats chu Farstad 12 0 9 0 0 2 3 26
75 Espen Stadsnes 16 10 26
78 Brede Jensen 3 22 25
79 Sondre Kolseth 4 16 3 0 23
80 Erling Lausund 22 22
80 Egil Gresdal 22 22
80 Daniel Grande 22 22
83 Arild Hanken 18 3 21
84 Sigurd Hagen Hoff 20 20
84 Andreas Skaug 20 20
86 Kjetil Egeland 16 16
86 Jo Harald Grimstad 0 0 16 0 16
86 Egil græsdal 16 16
86 Thor-Arne Johansen 12 0 0 4 0 16
90 Markus Aarsund Nygård 0 4 0 4 6 14
91 William Breivik 12 12
91 Fredrik Lie 12 12
93 Ole Leftie Rimereit 10 10
93 Tore Havnegjerde 1 0 0 0 9 0 10
93 Svein Olav Sandnes Thalberg 0 3 7 0 10
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96 Nina Valdal 9 0 9
96 Vincent Veddegjerde 9 0 0 9
96 olai Stadsnes 9 9
99 Tobias Tjøstheim 7 7
99 Lucas Westerholm 7 7
99 Petter Fagerslett 0 7 0 7
99 Erlend Sunde 7 7
103Jonas Solevåg 1 4 0 5
103Sander Bøstrand 0 5 5
105Ole Henrik Wahlquist 4 0 4
105Bror Carlson 4 4
107Karl-Ludvig Holthen 3 3
108Sondre Volle Knutsen 1 1 2
108Espen Nelvik 2 2
110Trond Tafjord 1 1
111Stian Nordstrand 0 0
111niks guze 0 0 0
111Torstein Kirkebø 0 0
111Kristian Hoff 0 0
111alexander johansen 0 0 0
111sigve leander Fladmark 0 0
111Joakim Årseth 0 0
111Jørn Søby 0 0
111Thomas Snerting 0 0 0
111isak jensen 0 0
111Preben Storsten 0 0
111Lars Erik Amundsen 0 0
111Niclas Otterlei 0 0
111Runar Korsnes 0 0
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1 Thomas Rongve 78 77 84 75 75 81 65 77 72 73 77 75 86 93 73 74 75 80 82 72 1544

2 Robert Hammer 67 67 69 61 68 62 65 63 63 66 63 67 74 64 73 64 62 70 64 1252

3 Andreas Emblem 74 77 86 83 74 91 79 77 67 67 73 86 72 86 76 80 76 77 70 1471

4 Trond volle Knutsen 60 60 75 63 66 69 68 67 65 59 71 65 71 67 67 78 77 57 1205

5 Tor Magne Blomvik 79 79 74 83 77 78 72 80 75 84 84 90 71 79 73 67 79 70 1394

6 Sondre Måseidvåg 66 69 67 68 61 67 69 61 64 65 58 71 65 59 66 69 1045

7 Sondre Pettersen 67 67 66 66 69 60 81 64 60 80 56 67 66 869

8 Thomas Helgesen 69 60 58 67 60 56 62 74 62 60 58 686

9 Terje Stadsnes 69 85 69 79 77 80 70 70 71 75 64 809

10 Torgeir Jensen 88 82 84 83 80 75 77 74 76 74 78 871

11 Vegard Bardalen 63 67 67 67 64 80 67 78 67 620

12 Pm Juliebø 67 68 58 63 256

13 Sivert Godø 71 62 72 205

14 Tom Erik Steen 55 55

15 Jonas Tangen Hoff 57 57

16 Didrik Havnegjerde 79 73 63 69 67 71 69 76 73 58 61 68 70 65 73 60 1095

17 Øyvind Eikrem 75 73 95 83 71 72 76 75 73 693

18 Adrian karlsen Vedde 68 64 61 62 66 60 381

19 Joakim Ekornåsvåg 68 70 68 69 69 76 420

20 Jonas Vang Molvik 68 72 66 73 73 83 435

21 Marius Blindheim 60 55 58 61 65 299

22 Gunnar Molvær 65 82 69 69 285

23 Kim Trosdahl 74 75 63 84 296

24 Lars Olav Salen 70 75 145

25 ådne Våtmyr 69 74 143

26 Vetle Fiskerstrand 75 70 145

27 Espen Paulsen 61 61

27 Øyvind Jarnes 61 61

29 Arnar Prøis 63 63

30 Sturla Stadsnes 62 62

31 Erik Sellevold Bleika 63 63

32 Bendik Alm 65 65

33 Egil Gresdal 66 66

34 Aksel Jensen 69 67 58 68 72 72 70 73 67 64 67 65 66 70 61 1009

35 Lars Håland 67 67 60 66 61 80 69 72 62 62 62 71 74 65 938

36 Mats Andersen 74 68 68 66 74 68 74 68 72 78 68 68 70 71 987

37 Krystian Slaski 114 88 91 82 87 90 90 104 77 63 72 81 66 1105

38 Henrik Larsen 71 79 73 76 75 74 74 73 595

39 Jonas Bjørge Salen 78 72 74 75 299

40 Rune Blindheim Slyngstad 66 72 72 210

41 Lars Andreas Hermansen 74 71 77 222

42 Mikael Ahlberg 70 80 82 232

43 Peter Beite Dyb 81 92 79 252

44 Aleksander Blindheim 75 70 145

45 Roar Kristian Henden 67 67

46 Andreas Skaug 69 69

46 Sigurd Hagen Hoff 69 69

48 Kristian Rørstad 68 68

49 Kjetil Egeland 70 70

50 Emma Rødstøl 103 96 87 95 88 106 110 84 78 86 89 98 88 1208

51 Knut Håland 54 55 59 59 55 54 65 52 55 56 51 48 663

52 Ole Åkernes Rimereit 66 64 59 69 71 91 63 77 62 59 67 59 807

53 Jacob Love 69 70 71 73 70 80 71 74 67 62 69 67 843

54 Marius Urke 65 61 64 69 66 76 75 68 73 70 687

55 Leander Jensen 77 73 74 75 93 87 70 70 79 74 772

56 Leander Refvik 78 63 78 98 77 82 70 84 73 703

57 Matias Pettersen 84 88 75 79 78 83 65 72 624

58 Mats chu Farstad 93 95 106 86 82 90 84 636

59 Peder Raknes 74 75 80 81 310

60 Olav Vadseth 72 86 74 89 321

61 Arild Hanken 84 73 157

61 Sander Bøstrand 74 83 157

63 Jan Espen Fylling 70 70

64 Egil græsdal 71 71

65 Adrian Leandro Bongom 88 81 87 102 90 76 98 86 708

66 Cato Iversen Rønnestad 77 71 65 67 65 345

67 Andreas Stadsnes 72 72 69 68 67 348

68 Petter Fagerslett 83 86 82 251

69 Jonas Solevåg 96 92 96 284

70 Brede Jensen 87 74 161

71 Sondre Volle Knutsen 81 89 170

72 Lucas Westerholm 75 75

72 Tobias Tjøstheim 75 75

74 Bror Carlson 76 76

75 Preben Gjerde 108 77 85 96 87 92 88 78 711

76 øystein Erstad 96 83 88 82 349

77 William Breivik 75 75
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78 Lars Erik Amundsen 77 77

78 olai Stadsnes 77 77

80 Stian Vinje 76 81 64 76 68 70 435

81 Stian Nordstrand 80 80

82 isak jensen 78 78

83 Vetle Nordal 77 83 62 79 76 74 451

84 Tore Havnegjerde 108 118 97 97 106 93 619

85 Andreas Ekremsæter 73 63 72 78 76 362

86 Markus Aarsund Nygård 100 83 92 79 86 440

87 Thor-Arne Johansen 104 110 117 85 88 504

88 Svein Olav Sandnes Thalberg 99 87 84 80 350

89 Jo Harald Grimstad 110 85 87 83 365

90 Sondre Kolseth 83 96 96 92 367

91 Vincent Veddegjerde 101 97 100 298

92 Ole Henrik Wahlquist 85 96 181

93 niks guze 95 92 187

94 Nina Valdal 84 108 192

95 Runar Korsnes 81 81

95 Erling Lausund 81 81

97 Fredrik Lie 79 79

98 Ole Leftie Rimereit 80 80

98 Daniel Grande 80 80

100 Kristian Hoff 82 82

101 Niclas Otterlei 83 83

102 Preben Storsten 84 84

103 Torstein Kirkebø 87 87

104 Jørn Søby 88 88

105 alexander johansen 105 101 206

106 Joakim Årseth 87 87

107 Espen Nelvik 88 88

107 Tobias Våge 88 88

109 Espen Stadsnes 116 94 210

110 Thomas Snerting 111 115 226

111 Erlend Sunde 95 95

112 Trond Tafjord 94 94

113 sigve leander Fladmark 97 97

114 Karl-Ludvig Holthen 100 100

115 nils kristian olsen 95 89 89 95 87 33 DNF

115 Jostein Håland 59 58 54 67 55 11 60 64 59 59 79 63 54 61 62 67 65 DNF

115 Kenneth Jensen 74 76 76 69 65 72 68 75 84 67 64 73 71 80 DNF

115 Emil aarseth 102 77 79 78 81 95 96 101 79 80 76 83 90 85 DNF

115 Christoffer Holen 62 63 65 55 21 65 59 55 61 54 58 62 63 61 59 60 66 62 DNF

115 Sondre Kjerstad 100 91 84 92 34 97 85 84 91 87 105 91 95 111 76 97 74 96 91 DNF

115 Kristoffer Valkvæ 75 81 75 71 78 86 80 67 65 78 DNF

115 Vidar Røbekk 40 82 76 76 91 98 75 73 82 78 DNF

115 Peder Schjelderup 79 67 81 72 61 80 71 74 83 69 82 77 67 84 DNF

115 Sivert Osen 74 70 70 76 72 75 78 69 78 73 78 93 73 71 69 74 74 DNF

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2483629
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2483629
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2492474
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2503923
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2503923
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2517082
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2517082
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2528926
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2528926
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2541819
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2541819
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2555879
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2555879
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2566927
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2566927
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579031
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579031
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2593310
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2593310
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2607613
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2607613
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2619386
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2619386
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2631989
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2631989
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2644951
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2644951
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2658545
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2658545
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2671939
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2671939
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2685447
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2685447
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2695558
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2695558
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2708248
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2708248
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2721883
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2721883
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2732876
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2732876
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2743774
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2743774
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2754246
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2754246
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2765312
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2765312
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2773109
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2773109
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2773109
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2773109
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2483628


Tirsdagsgolfsesongen 2023 Langevåg IL Diskgolf • 23.11.2024 09:23 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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